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Justin Arnwine
Matthew Krieger
Bernard Mubhire
Handrianto Minderman
Dylon Chafin
David Dunlap

Lee Johnson
Mateusz Moolhuizen
Weston Pring
Henry Theiling
Joshua Rothberg
Paul Ephremsen
Arvid Vermaut
Artur Winstone
Hrishikesh Kulkarni
Wesley Cannon
Devin Cain

Robert Hofrichter
Torben Rauer

Kai Zheng

Trey Boone
Joseph Bakun
Ryan Caviness
Abhishek Parashar
Yan Li

Ebrahim Zaver
Andrew Pressler
Jordan Trainor
Howard Ding
Imad Canawati
Yasuhiro Waki
Jeffrey Copeland
Bo Chen

Larry Quang

Jon Peck

John Cressend
Jonathan Dobbertin
Enzo Rossi

Hernan Creixell
Abraham Obeid
Corey Richardson

2023 54th Annual World Series of Poker
Event #18: $300 Gladiators of Poker No-limit Hold'em

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1B
Horseshoe

Entries: 4,571 Remaining Players (at EOD): 151 Places Paid:

Buyin: $300 Prize Pool: $972,684

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
Upper Marlboro, MD, US 3,080,000 Horseshoe /481 /2
Rancho Cucamonga, CA, US 2,760,000 Horseshoe /506 /7
Pompano Beach, FL, US 2,485,000 Horseshoe / 488 / 4
Daly City, CA, US 2,265,000 Horseshoe / 480/ 2
Aurora, CO, US 2,245,000 Horseshoe /517 /6
Nitro, WV, US 2,230,000 Horseshoe /489 / 7
New York, NY, US 2,145,000 Horseshoe /497 /9
NL 2,070,000 Horseshoe / 522 /3
Calgary, AB, CA 2,060,000 Horseshoe /494 / 4
Mt Pleasant, SC, US 2,030,000 Horseshoe /524 /5
Colts Neck, NJ, US 2,005,000 Horseshoe /499 /9
BERKHAMSTED, , GB 1,950,000 Horseshoe /519 /5
London, , GB 1,940,000 Horseshoe /493 /3
Honolulu, HI, US 1,900,000 Horseshoe /492 /7
Onl Signup-No City, IL, US 1,895,000 Horseshoe /494 / 3
Edina, MN, US 1,880,000 Horseshoe / 508 / 9
Canton, MI, US 1,795,000 Horseshoe /504 /7
Glendale, AZ, US 1,770,000 Horseshoe /491 /8
Northeim, , DE 1,765,000 Horseshoe /487 / 6
Flushing, NY, US 1,575,000 Horseshoe /478 / 1
Citrus Heights, CA, US 1,545,000 Horseshoe /529 /1
Livonia, MI, US 1,525,000 Horseshoe /528 /6
Cape Coral, FL, US 1,520,000 Horseshoe /522 / 4
Gurgaon, , IN 1,505,000 Horseshoe /527 /6
Beijing, CN 1,455,000 Horseshoe /479 /5
Frisco, TX, US 1,435,000 Horseshoe / 485 /9
Atlanta, GA, US 1,435,000 Horseshoe /513 /2
Apo, AE, US 1,420,000 Horseshoe /491 /7
El Dorado Hills, CA, US 1,410,000 Horseshoe /532 /7
Yorba Linda, CA, US 1,310,000 Horseshoe / 530/ 6
TOKYO, , JP 1,310,000 Horseshoe /495 /8
SAINT PETERS, MO, US 1,300,000 Horseshoe /511 /5
San Gabriel, CA, US 1,275,000 Horseshoe / 527 /5
El Monte, CA, US 1,275,000 Horseshoe / 519/ 8
SHERMAN OAKS, CA, US 1,265,000 Horseshoe /497 / 5
METAIRIE, LA, US 1,200,000 Horseshoe /521 /9
Highlands Ranch, CO, US 1,185,000 Horseshoe /514 /4
T 1,170,000 Horseshoe / 485/ 8
AR 1,140,000 Horseshoe /502 /5
Houston, TX, US 1,130,000 Horseshoe /532 /2
Binghamton, NY, US 1,115,000 Horseshoe / 531/ 3



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Wanghee Lee
John Ballard
Vladyslav Shalimov
Matthew Cohen
Angela Jenkins
Philip Davis
Alexander Coverdale
Bryan Blackmon
Michael Tweedlie
Pedro Barragan
James Dortch
Kaylan Lakkavarapukota
Timothy Fuqua
Marcelo Alcolea
David Levi
Jerimiah Booher
Joshua Feiger
Miguel Pineda
Carlos Vasconcelos
Barbara Visher
Alan Chute

Yueqi Wang

Daniel Buzgon
Thomas Reeves
Mitchell Bank
Anthony Del Fierro
Yinglei Chen
Alexandre Besse
Lionel Delair

Louis Panico
Alexandra Brierton
Joshua Mcdougall
Gregory Alexander
Jacob Switzer
Claudia Roberts
Jariah Waring
Keith Andrew Berman
Hieu Le

Patrick Beuter
Rory Lucero
Nicolas Spiteri
Nataliya lakovleva
James Yoon

DID NOT REPORT 2
Armando Figueroa
Wang Lee

Glen Nelson

Justin Kieselhorst
John Yung

Michael Hauptman
Rickey Mccray
Tonino D'Amore

JsIdum, , KR

Menifee, CA, US

Las Vegas, NV, US

Las Vegas, NV, US
Fredericksburg, TX, US
Woodhaven, NY, US
Poway, CA, US

Hot Springs Village, AR, US

Enfield, CT, US

Irving, TX, US
Leander, TX, US
Cedar Park, TX, US
Henderson, NV, US
Tatamy, PA, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Charlotte, NC, US
Boulder, CO, US
Houston, TX, US

Rio De Janeiro, , BR
Denver, CO, US
Pittsburgh, PA, US
CHICAGO, IL, US
MARLTON, NJ, US
West Hills, CA, US
Arlington, VA, US
Seattle, WA, US

CN

Geneva,, CH
Clermont Ferrano, , FR
CAROL STREAM, IL, US
Bloomfield, CO, US
Las Vegas, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Shenandoah, PA, US
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
Las Vegas, NV, US

Onl Signup-No City, NY, US

Elk Grove, CA, US
Cookson, OK, US
Boulder, CO, US
Vista, CA, US
Moscow, RU

Lake Forest, CA, US
us

PARKER, CO, US

ST. LOUIS, MO, US
Pleasant Prairie, WI, US
Las Vegas, NV, US
Vienna,

Los Angeles, CA, US
Corona, CA, US
Milpitas, CA, US

1,100,000
1,090,000
1,085,000
1,080,000
1,075,000
1,070,000
1,065,000
1,055,000
1,050,000
1,050,000
1,045,000
1,020,000
1,000,000
970,000
965,000
955,000
950,000
940,000
895,000
890,000
885,000
875,000
855,000
850,000
850,000
815,000
810,000
805,000
800,000
790,000
790,000
790,000
785,000
760,000
745,000
730,000
730,000
725,000
725,000
700,000
695,000
690,000
680,000
680,000
670,000
670,000
665,000
665,000
660,000
655,000
620,000
620,000

Horseshoe /483 /9
Horseshoe /508 /8
Horseshoe /499 / 4
Horseshoe / 486/ 2
Horseshoe /527 /1
Horseshoe /479 /9
Horseshoe /526 /5
Horseshoe /487 /3
Horseshoe /524 /1
Horseshoe /479 /7
Horseshoe /523 /9
Horseshoe / 530/ 2
Horseshoe /487 / 1
Horseshoe /502 / 6
Horseshoe / 501/ 8
Horseshoe / 531/ 4
Horseshoe /514 /3
Horseshoe / 495/ 3
Horseshoe /531 /6
Horseshoe /526 / 3
Horseshoe /515 /6
Horseshoe / 505/ 2
Horseshoe /505 / 6
Horseshoe /509 / 6
Horseshoe / 498 / 9
Horseshoe /507 / 7
Horseshoe /519 /9
Horseshoe /503 /9
Horseshoe /532 /5
Horseshoe /494 / 1
Horseshoe /510 /5
Horseshoe /510/ 1
Horseshoe /528 /9
Horseshoe /512 / 4
Horseshoe /509 / 8
Horseshoe /514 /8
Horseshoe /524 / 3
Horseshoe /518 / 4
Horseshoe /497 / 4
Horseshoe /533 /7
Horseshoe / 490/ 9
Horseshoe /483 /7
Horseshoe / 515/ 9
Horseshoe /523 /3
Horseshoe / 506 / 9
Horseshoe / 490/ 1
Horseshoe /483 /5
Horseshoe / 520/ 4
Horseshoe /486 / 7
Horseshoe / 510/ 3
Horseshoe /528 /3
Horseshoe /492 / 6
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Dave Reno

Jenny Buelt

Diego Garcia
Eduardo Freitas
Tara Brown
Andrew Stirling
Lian Liu

Jordan Litt
Jen-Yue Chiang
Hicham El Yamani
Chad Nissen
Stephen Lavandeira
Roberto Matic
Angela Jordison
Jonathan Giordano
Lela Reynolds
Mikael Bozo
Richard Harroch
Shunlu Kao

David Timmons
Jason Schmalkuche
Kyle Miholich
Michael Lin
Serbjeet Pin Ahluwalia
Jeremiah Fitzpatrick
John Ruddy

Pavel Nemtchinski
David Carus

Bryce Hutchings
Evan Coltrin
Songkane Traymany
Elven Espinar

Ryan Kalb

Adrian Moreno
Heinz Cordova
Ronnie Lamb
Andre Harder
Joshua Ramirez
Antonio Bucarizza
James Parise
Lorenzo Adams
Sebastian Crema
Cedric Darrett
Jose Jaraiz

James Rouse
Estrella Lim

Yoav Richter

Frank Martin
Orion Gallagher
Jacob Arguello
Lucas Lauer

Daniel Wloch

CLIO, MI, US

Salt Lake City, UT, US
Chicago, IL, US

Rio Grande, NJ, BR
Marina Del Rey, CA, US
ROYAL PALM BEACH, FL, US
Pittsburg, CA, US

Los Angeles, CA, US
Mesa, AZ, US

Laval, QC, CA

Missoula, MT, US
WHEELING, IL, US
Clarkville, IN, US
CROOKED RIVER RANCH, OR, U
East Syracuse, NY, US
Stewardson, IL, US

us

San Francisco, CA, US
Alhambra, CA, US
Ketchum, ID, US
Victoria Point, GU, US
Las Vegas, NV, US

San Ramon, CA, US
ATLANTA, GA, US
CHARLOTTE, NC, US
Franklin Square, NY, US
Toronto, ON, CA
Cliffside Park, NJ, US
CO, Us

Chico, CA, US
Gainesville, TX, US
Belleville, NJ, US
Columbus, OH, US
ONTARIO, CA, US

Union City, NJ, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
Pleasanton, CA, US
Ontario, CA, US
Fredericksburg, VA, US
Onl Signup-No City, FL, US
Austin, TX, US

North Vancouver, BC, CA
Brentwood, CA, US

ES

OCEANSIDE, CA, US
Carson, CA, US

Tel Aviv, , IL

STATEN ISLAND, NY, US
Cedar City, UT, US
SPARKS, NV, US

Las Vegas, NV, US
Farmington Hills, MI, US

595,000
590,000
585,000
585,000
575,000
565,000
555,000
550,000
545,000
545,000
535,000
530,000
520,000
520,000
515,000
505,000
490,000
465,000
455,000
450,000
435,000
430,000
420,000
410,000
400,000
400,000
385,000
380,000
375,000
365,000
365,000
355,000
345,000
330,000
330,000
330,000
325,000
320,000
315,000
305,000
305,000
300,000
295,000
290,000
285,000
285,000
280,000
275,000
270,000
255,000
190,000
190,000

Horseshoe /518 /8
Horseshoe /497 /7
Horseshoe /496 / 3
Horseshoe / 523 /2
Horseshoe /515 /7
Horseshoe /496 / 1
Horseshoe /482 /3
Horseshoe / 530/ 4
Horseshoe /478 / 7
Horseshoe /512 / 8
Horseshoe /514 /5
Horseshoe /528 /1
Horseshoe /482 / 6
Horseshoe /489 / 8
Horseshoe / 510/ 2
Horseshoe /479 /3
Horseshoe /512 /5
Horseshoe /486 /6
Horseshoe /517 /7
Horseshoe /481 /6
Horseshoe /488 /1
Horseshoe /515 /4
Horseshoe /506 / 8
Horseshoe /497 / 3
Horseshoe / 478/ 8
Horseshoe / 525/ 8
Horseshoe /493 /6
Horseshoe / 494 / 5
Horseshoe /514 /1
Horseshoe /529 /2
Horseshoe /518 /1
Horseshoe /492 / 3
Horseshoe /491 /3
Horseshoe /489 /6
Horseshoe /517 /1
Horseshoe /517 /8
Horseshoe /523 /4
Horseshoe /526 /6
Horseshoe /508 / 6
Horseshoe /522 /5
Horseshoe /504 / 9
Horseshoe / 488/ 3
Horseshoe /514 /6
Horseshoe / 520/ 7
Horseshoe /485 /7
Horseshoe / 515/ 1
Horseshoe / 478 / 2
Horseshoe /491 /2
Horseshoe /495 / 4
Horseshoe /501 /9
Horseshoe / 515/ 3
Horseshoe / 505/ 3
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Malcolm Gorse
Robert Funk
Wayne Werner
Nader Isahac

Ragu Nath
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West Yorkshire, , GB
Porter Ranch, CA, US
Perham, MN, US
SYLMAR, CA, US
Irvine, CA, US

us

110,000
105,000
85,000
1

1

1

Horseshoe / 508 / 2
Horseshoe /513 /6
Horseshoe /517 / 2
Horseshoe / 507 / 5
Horseshoe /509 / 4
Horseshoe /495 /5



